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O ye who believe! Fasting is prescribed for you, even as it was prescribed for those before you, that ye may ward off (evil)

Date Date Imsaak Fajr Sunrise Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha

Isha 

(Iqaamah)+

Taraawih

R1 Mar 11 Mon 5:49 5:59 7:26 13:25 16:40 19:17 20:13 20:45

R2 Mar 12 Tue 5:48 5:58 7:24 13:24 16:40 19:18 20:13 20:45

R3 Mar 13 Wed 5:46 5:56 7:23 13:24 16:41 19:19 20:14 20:45

R4 Mar 14 Thu 5:44 5:54 7:21 13:24 16:41 19:20 20:15 20:45

R5 Mar 15 Fri 5:43 5:53 7:20 13:23 16:42 19:21 20:16 20:45

R6 Mar 16 Sat 5:41 5:51 7:18 13:23 16:42 19:21 20:16 20:45

R7 Mar 17 Sun 5:40 5:50 7:17 13:23 16:43 19:22 20:17 20:45

R8 Mar 18 Mon 5:38 5:48 7:15 13:23 16:43 19:23 20:18 20:45

R9 Mar 19 Tue 5:37 5:47 7:14 13:22 16:44 19:24 20:19 20:45

R10 Mar 20 Wed 5:35 5:45 7:12 13:22 16:44 19:25 20:19 20:45

R11 Mar 21 Thu 5:33 5:43 7:11 13:22 16:44 19:26 20:20 20:45

R12 Mar 22 Fri 5:32 5:42 7:09 13:21 16:45 19:27 20:21 20:45

R13 Mar 23 Sat 5:30 5:40 7:08 13:21 16:45 19:28 20:22 20:45

R14 Mar 24 Sun 5:28 5:38 7:06 13:21 16:45 19:29 20:23 20:45

R15 Mar 25 Mon 5:27 5:37 7:05 13:20 16:46 19:30 20:25 21:00

R16 Mar 26 Tue 5:25 5:35 7:03 13:20 16:46 19:31 20:26 21:00

R17 Mar 27 Wed 5:23 5:33 7:02 13:20 16:46 19:32 20:27 21:00

R18 Mar 28 Thu 5:22 5:32 7:00 13:20 16:47 19:32 20:28 21:00

R19 Mar 29 Fri 5:20 5:30 6:59 13:19 16:47 19:33 20:29 21:00

R20 Mar 30 Sat 5:18 5:28 6:57 13:19 16:47 19:34 20:30 21:00

R21 Mar 31 Sun 5:17 5:27 6:56 13:19 16:48 19:35 20:31 21:00

R22 Apr 01 Mon 5:15 5:25 6:54 13:18 16:48 19:36 20:32 21:00

R23 Apr 02 Tue 5:13 5:23 6:53 13:18 16:48 19:37 20:33 21:00

R24 Apr 03 Wed 5:12 5:22 6:51 13:18 16:49 19:38 20:34 21:00

R25 Apr 04 Thu 5:10 5:20 6:50 13:18 16:49 19:39 20:35 21:00

R26 Apr 05 Fri 5:08 5:18 6:48 13:17 16:49 19:40 20:36 21:00

R27 Apr 06 Sat 5:07 5:17 6:47 13:17 16:49 19:41 20:38 21:00

R28 Apr 07 Sun 5:05 5:15 6:45 13:17 16:50 19:41 20:39 21:00

R29 Apr 08 Mon 5:03 5:13 6:44 13:16 16:50 19:42 20:40 21:00

R30 Apr 09 Tue 5:01 5:11 6:43 13:16 16:50 19:43 20:41 21:00
* There Will be Tafsir of each night's recitation after Taraawih prayer
*There will be community Iftar every Saturday
*There will be Aqeedah lesson after fajr prayer
*Please donate generously o the Masjid
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O ye who believe! spend of that wherewith We have provided you before a day come when there will 
 be no trafficking nor friendship, nor intercession. The disbelievers, they are the wrong-doers.
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